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Association or Organization Primary Representative Secondary Representative 

American Counseling Association of 
Missouri (ACAM) 

Robert Cox 
Robert@liferecoveryconsulting.org NA 

Center for Excellence 

Patsy Carter 
carterpa@health.missouri.edu 

Julie Allen 
allenjul@health.missouri.edu 

Children's Advocacy Network from 
the Children’s Hospital 

Ellie Harmon 
ellie.harmon@bjc.org 

Jessica Petrie 
jessica@wintonpolicygroup.com 

Children’s Permanency Partnership 
Alisha Acosta 
Alisha.Acosta@CPPMO.org 

Christina Walker 
christina.walker@familyforwardmo.org 

Family Forward 

Rachel Neukirch 
Rachel.Neukirch@familyforwardmo.org 

Sharon Skidmore Stern 
Sharon.Skidmore.Stern@familyforward
mo.org 

Foster Care Case Management 
(FCCM) 

Carrie Bolm (Missouri Alliance for 
Children and Families ) 
cbolm@ma-cf.org 

Julie Lester  
jlester@ma-cf.org 

Great Circle 
 

Dr. Paula Fleming 
paula.fleming@greatcircle.org 

Dr. Michael Meehan 
Michael.Meehan@GreatCircle.org 

Jordan Valley Community Health 
Center 

Matt Stinson 
mstinson@Jordanvalley.org 

Rachelle Glavin 
rglavin@mocoalition.org 

Kinship Navigator Partners 
Ashlynn Stiles  
ashlynn@fosteradopt.org 

Barbara Kempf 
Barbara.kempf@fosteradopt.org 

Mid-Missouri Legal Services 
Ed Kolkebeck 
kolkebecke@mmls.org 

Steve Kuntz 
kuntzS@mmls.org 

Missouri Association for Behavior 
Analysis (MOABA) 

Jenny Frisbee 
Jfrisbee@ssdmo.org 

Jennifer Weyman 
jweyman@health.missouri.edu 

Missouri Coalition for Community 
Behavioral Healthcare 

Brent McGinty 
bmcginty@mocoalition.org 

Cindy Davis 
Cdavis@mocoaltion.org 

Missouri Association for Marriage & 
Family Therapy 

Adriatik Likcani 
likcani@ucmo.edu NA 

Missouri Coalition of Children’s 
Agencies (MCCA) 

Mary Chant 
mary@e-mcca.org 
 

NA  

Missouri Health Plan Association 
(MHPA) 

Dr. Heidi Strickler(UHC) 
heidi_strickler@uhc.com 

Dr. Rhonda Brown (MO Care) 
rhonda.brown2@anthem.com 
 

Missouri Hospital Association 
Brian Kinkade 
bkinkade@mhanet.com 

Al Greimann 
agreimann@compasshn.org 

Missouri Primary Care Association 
(MPCA) 

Joe Pierle 
jpierle@mo-pca.org 

Sam Joseph 
sjoseph@mo-pca.org 
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Missouri Primary Care Association 
(MPCA)--FQHC 

Dr. Richard Lillard 
richard.lillard@chccmo.org  

NA 

Missouri Psychological Association 
(MOPA) 

Dr. Chuck Hollister  
chuckatmopa@gmail.com  

Loretta Fuge 
drfuge@yahoo.com 

Missouri State Foster Care and 
Adoption Board 

Crissy Mayberry 
crissy@hopeforonemore.org 

Craig Stevenson 
cstevenson@kidswinmissouri.org 

MU Health Care: Child & Adolescent 
Psychiatry 

Dr. Laine Young-Walker 
 young walker@health.missouri.edu 

NA 

Non-Pharmaceutical Behavioral 
Health Services Advisory Committee 

Leslie Luchene 
leslieluchene@gmail.com 

NA 

Non-Pharmaceutical Behavioral 
Health Services Advisory Committee 

Nancy Spargo 
Nancy.Spargo@sparlinmentalhealth.com 

NA 

Non-Pharmaceutical Behavioral 
Health Services Advisory Committee 

Vicky Mieseler 
vlmieseler@freemanhealth.com 

NA 

Saint Luke’s Hospital of Kansas City 
Crittenton Children’s Center 

Jerrie Jacobs 
jjacobs-kenner@saint-lukes.org 

Kathy Harms 
kharms@saint-lukes.org 

Show-Me School-Based Health 
Alliance of MO 

Molly Ticknor 
mticknor@moschoolhealth.org 

Molly Imming 
mimming@moschoolhealth.org 

Supporting Positive Opportunities 
with Teens (The SPOT) 

Dr. Katie Plax 
plax_k@wustl.edu 

Rochelle Moore 
moore_r@wustl.edu 
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